COLOR CODES EAST COAST DATACOM, INC - LIST PRICING 1-Jan-24
Available: Y WEB SITE FOR DATA SHEETS - WWW.ECDATA.COM
Obsolete: O TEL: (321) 637-9922 FAX: (321) 637-9980
Replaced By: SALES CONTACT: Richard Barger, East Coast Datacom, Inc.
New Product-Avail. All Equipment has a 3-Year Warranty & Support
Special Order ALL PRICING IS IN US DOLLARS
ECDATA.COM ECDATA.COM
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS NETWORK DELAY SIMULATORS LIST PRICE
175000 RDS-PLUS Available: Yes RDS+ Delay Simulator, 1U Rackmount, Int/Ext Clock to 53 Mbps, Delay, Errors, Serial Set-up & Control (Interfaces Sold Separate) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
175030 RDS-PLUS GUI Available: Yes RDS-PLUS Web Enabled GUI Interface Module, W/10base-T LAN for Set-Up / Control, Static IP Address CALL
187000 UDC-RDS_LS Available: Yes UDC Delay Simulator LS, Standalone, Int Clock 300bps to 1.024Mbps, Variable Delays (Select any two 129xxx DCE series) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
211000 UDC-RDS_LS_RM Available: Yes UDC Delay Simulator LS, 1U Rackmount, Int Clock 300bps to 1.024Mbps, Variable Delays (Select any two 129xxx DCE series) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
203000 UDC-RDS_HS Available: Yes UDC Delay Simulator HS, Standalone, Int Clock 8Kbps to 3.072Mbps, Variable Delays (Select any two 129xxx DCE series) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
212000 UDC-RDS_HS_RM Available: Yes UDC Delay Simulator HS, 1U Rackmount, Int Clock 8Kbps to 3.072Mbps, Variable Delays (Select any two 129xxx DCE series) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
207000 WanRaptor_1U Available: Yes 1U Rackmount WAN Emulator, Base Unit, 1-PCle Slots, Includes 3 years maintenance (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
210000 WanRaptor_2U Available: Yes 2U Rackmount WAN Emulator, Base Unit, 6-PCle Slots, 3 years maintenance (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
253000 WanRaptor_2U-REDUN Available: Yes 2U Rackmount WAN Emulator, Dual Redundant Power Base Unit, 6-PCle Slots, 3 years maintenance (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
237000 BGP-EDS Available: Yes BGP Ethernet Delay Emulator, Base Unit, 2U Rackmount, Includes 3 years maintenance (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
234000 PDS-1/10G Available: Yes Portable WAN Emulator, Base Unit, 1-PCle Slot, Includes 3 years maintenance (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
129000 RDS Replaced By: 211000 Router Delay Simulator, 1U Rackmount Int/Clock to 2.048 Mbps, Variable Delays of Data & Control Signals CALL
133000 RDS-ECO Special Order Router Delay Simulator, 1U Rackmount, Ext/Clock to 6 Mbps, Variable Delays of Data & Control Signals CALL
148000 RDS-LDD Special Order Router Delay Simulator, 1U Rackmount, W/Long Data Delays, Ext/Clock to 5 Mbps, Variable Delays of Data Only CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS - NETWORK NIC CARDS, SFP+, QSFP+ FIBER INSERTS, TWIN AX CABLES, 4-WAY SPLITTER CABLE LIST PRICE
226000 4-PORT 1G COPPER Available: Yes INTEL Copper NIC, 4-Port 10/100/1000, R]J45, CATS5, PCle 2.1, 1/2 height CALL
226001 2-PORT 1G FSP Available: Yes 1G FSP NIC, 2-Ports, PCle 2.1, 1/2 height, SR Optic Included CALL
226005 1-PORT 40G QSFP+ Available: Yes Intel 40G QSFP+ NIC, 1-Port, XL710QDA1, Fiber or Twin Ax CALL
226007 2-PORT 10G SFP+ Available: Yes Intel 10G SFP+ NIC, 2-Port, X710DA2, Fiber or Twin Ax Cable CALL
226008 4-PORT 1G FIBER Available: Yes Intel Fiber NIC, 4-Port 10/100/1000, MMF, LC Connector, PCle 2.1, 1/2 height CALL
226016 1-PORT 25G SFP+ Available: Yes Intel 25G SFP+ NIC, 1-Port, XXV710DA1, Fiber or Twin Ax CALL
226019 4-PORT 1G SFP Available: Yes 4-Port 1G, SFP Slots, PCI 1/2 Card CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS SFP+ FIBER INSERTS, QSFP+ FIBER INSERTS, TWIN AX CABLES, 4-WAY SPLITTER CABLE, CAT5E CABLES LIST PRICE
226004 SFP+ 10G Insert Available: Yes SFP+ Optical Insert, SR, 10GbE Short Range 850 Multimode Fiber, LC Connector CALL
226011 QSFP+ 40G Insert Available: Yes QSFP+ Optical Insert, SR, 40GbE Short Range 850 Multimode Fiber, MPO Connector CALL
226017 SFP+ 25G Insert Available: Yes SFP+ Optical Insert, SR, 25GbE Short Range 850 Multimode Fiber, LC Connector CALL
712038 SFP+ (1) to (1)/1 MTR Available: Yes Cable, SFP+(1) to SFP+(1) copper direct attach cable, 1 Meter Long CALL
712041 QSFP+ (1) to (1)/1 MTR Available: Yes Cable, QSFP+(1) to (1) QSFP+ copper direct attach cable, 1 Meter Long CALL
712044 QSFP+(1) to (4)/1 MTR Available: Yes Cable, QSFP+ (1) to (4)SFP+ copper direct attach breakout cable, 1 Meter Long CALL
712047 CATS5E BLU-2 MTR Available: Yes Cable, Patch, 4-Pair CATS5E Stranded PVC Blue, No Boot, 2 Meter(Made in USA) CALL
712048 CATS5E YEL-2 MTR Available: Yes Cable, Patch, 4-Pair CATS5E Stranded PVC Yellow, No Boot, 6 Feet(Made in USA) CALL
712049 CATS5E RED-2 MTR Available: Yes Cable, Patch, 4-Pair CATSE Stranded PVC Red, No Boot, 6 Feet(Made in USA) CALL
712050 LC/LC 2M Available: Yes Cable, Fiber Jumper, 10GbE LC/LC, Full Duplex OM3, 2 Meters CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS IP NETWORK TRAFFIC GENERATORS LIST PRICE
284000 PKT-GEN_UPG Available: Yes PKT-GEN Software Only Upgrade to Wanraptor CALL
286000 PKT-GEN_2U Available: Yes PKT-GEN Hardware Platform, 2U 5 Slot PCle CALL
288000 PKT-GEN_STA Available: Yes PKT-GEN Hardware Platform, Desktop or 1U CALL
214000 STG-10G_4 Obsolete STG-10G, Stateful Traffic Generator, GUl Web Console, 4-Core, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
215000 STG-10G_6 Obsolete STG-10G, Stateful Traffic Generator, GUIl Web Console, 6-Core, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS DATA BROADCAST UNITS LIST PRICE




116000 DBU-V11 Available: Yes 8 Port, V.11 Data Broadcast Unit, Rates to 20Mbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
131000 DBU-V11/FB Available: Yes 7 Port, V.11 Data Broadcast Unit W/Fallbach Switch, Rates to 20Mbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
149000 DBU-V11/FBA Special Order 7 Port, V.11 Data Broadcast Unit W/Fallbach Switch & Audible Alarm, Rates to 20Mbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
254000 DBU-V11/FB_AC/DC Special Order 7 Port, V.11 Data Broadcast Unit W /Fallbach Switch & Audible Alarm, Rates to 20Mbps AC/-48DC CALL
117000 DBU-232 Replaced by 186000 3 Port, RS-232 Data Broadcast Unit, Rates to 128Kbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
153000 DBU-HSSI Available: Yes 4 Port, HSSI Data Broadcast Unit, Rates to 52Mbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
155000 DBU-2328 Available: Yes 8 Port, RS-232 Data Broadcast Unit, Cascade Redundant, Rates to 128Kbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
158000 DBU-16 Available: Yes 16 Port, RS-232 /RS-422 Async Data Broadcast Unit, Rates to 1024Mbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
186000 UDC-DBU_232 Available: Yes Standalone, 4-Port, RS-232 Output, Rates to 128Kk, (Includes 129092 and Select one 202xxx DTE as Input Port) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
213000 UDC-DBU_232_RM Available: Yes 1U Rackmount, 4-Port, RS-232 Output, Rates to 128Kk, (Includes 129092 and Select one 202xxx DTE as Input Port) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
220000 UDC-DBU_V11 Available: Yes Standalone, 4 Port, V.11 Output, Rates to 20Mbps, (Includes 129075 and Select one 202xxx DTE as Input Port) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
221000 UDC-DBU_V11_RM Available: Yes 1U Rackmount, 4 Port, V.11 Output, Rates to 20Mbps, (Includes 129075 and Select one 202xxx DTE as Input Port) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
243000 DBU-TTL New Product 8 Port, TTL Data Broadcast Unit, Rates to 20Mbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS MODEM & PORT SHARING DEVICES LIST PRICE
272000 MSD-2_Standalone Available: Yes 2 Port, RS-232 Modem Sharing Device, Standalone, Switch on RTS/CTS or Data, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
274000 MSD-2_Single-1U Available: Yes 2 Port, RS-232 Modem Sharing Device, 1U Single Unit Chassis, Switch on RTS/CTS or Data, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
280000 MSD-2_Dual-1U Available: Yes 2 Port, RS-232 Modem Sharing Device, 1U Dual Unit Chassis, Switch on RTS/CTS or Data, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
101000 MSD-4 Available: Yes 4 Port, RS-232 Modem Sharing Device, Standalone, Switch on RTS/CTS or Data, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
101012 MSD-4 Available: Yes 4 Port, RS-232 Modem Sharing Device, Large Standalone, Switch on RTS/CTS or Data, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
101030 MSD-4_1U Available: Yes 4 Port, RS-232 Modem Sharing Device, 1U Rackmount, Switch on RTS/CTS or Data, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
102000 MSD-8 Available: Yes 8 Port, RS-232 Modem Sharing Device, Standalone, Switches on RTS/CTS or Data, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
102015 MSD-8_1U Available: Yes 8 Port, RS-232 Modem Sharing Device, 1U Rackmount Switches on RTS/CTS or Data, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
107000 DMM-4 Available: Yes 4 Port, RS-232 Buffered Sharing Device, Switch on RTS/CTS, DCD or Data, DCE/DTE Selectable, Rates to 128K (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
162000 DMM-4DC Available: Yes 4 Port, RS-232 Buffered Sharing Device, Switch on RTS/CTS, DCD or Data, Rates to 128K, DCE/DTE Selectable, 36-72 VDC CALL
135000 DSD-V.35/2 Available: Yes 2 Port, V.35 Digital Sharing Device, Switches on RTS/CTS, Rates to 2.048Mbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
104000 DSD-V.35/4 Available: Yes 4 Port, V.35 Digital Sharing Device, Switches on RTS/CTS and Data, Rates to 2.048Mbps (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
111000 DMM-X21/4/512 Available: Yes 4 Port, 512 bit Buffered X.21 Sharing Device, Switch on C/I or Data, Rates to 1.024Mbps, DCE/DTE Selectable, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
136000 DMM-X21/4/8 Available: Yes 4 Port, 8 bit Buffered X.21 Sharing Device, Switch on C/I or Data, Rates to 2.048Mbps DCE/DTE Selectable, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
137000 DMM-X21/2/512 Available: Yes 2 Port, 512 bit Buffered X.21 Sharing Device, Switch on C/I or Data, Rates to 1.024Mbps DCE/DTE Selectable, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
138000 DMM-X21/2/8 Available: Yes 2 Port, 8 bit Buffered X.21 Sharing Device, Switch on C/I or Data, Rates to 2.048Mbps DCE/DTE Selectable, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS A/B SWITCHES LIST PRICE
262000 A/B Switch Available: Yes 2-Port A/B Switch RS-530(V.11) with Common (90-240 AC Mains USA or Opt European Supply sold Sep) CALL
273000 A/B Switch Available: Yes 2-Port A/B Switch RS-232(V.24) with Common (90-240 AC Mains USA or Opt European Supply sold Sep) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS INTERFACE CONVERTERS LIST PRICE
105000 232-V35 M/F Available: Yes RS-232 DCE to V.35 DTE Interface Converter, Male/Female (Data Interface Powered) CALL
127000 V35-232 M/F Available: Yes V.35 DTE to RS-232 DCE Interface Converter, Male/Female (Data Interface Powered) CALL
124000 V35-V36 M/F Available: Yes V.35 DCE to V.36(RS-449) or RS-530 DTE Interface Converter, Male/Female (Data Interface Powered) CALL
114000 V35-X21 M/F Available: Yes V.35 DCE to X.21 DTE Interface Converter, Male/Female (Data Interface Powered) CALL
110000 232/X.21 M/F Available: Yes RS-232 DCE to X.21 DTE Interface Converter, Male/Female (Data Interface Powered) CALL
122000 TTL-530 Available: Yes TTL to RS-530(V.11) Data and Clock W/BNC Connectors, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
190000 UDC-IC Available: Yes Universal Interface Converter, Standalone (select any two 202xxx series serial interface cards, (1) DCE & (1) DTE), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
204000 UDC-IC_.RM Available: Yes Universal Interface Converter, 1U Rackmount, (select any two 202xxx series interface cards, (1) DCE & (1) DTE), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
199000 UDC-IC_HS Available: Yes High Speed Interface Converter, Standalone, Powered (select HSSI, EIA-644(LVDS), V.35, RS-530, RS-422, (1) DCE & (1) DTE), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
225000 UDC-IC_HS_RM Available: Yes High Speed Interface Converter, 1U Rackmount, Powered (select HSSI, EIA-644(LVDS), V.35, RS-530, RS-422, (1) DCE & (1) DTE), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
134000 RDS-UIC Replaced by 204000 RDS-UIC, Interface Converter, AC Powered , (1) DCE & (1) DTE) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS MODEM ELIMINATORS LIST PRICE
120000 SME-232 Available: Yes RS-232 Modem Eliminator, Rates to 128Kbps, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
113000 SME-V35 Replaced By: 189000 V.35 Modem Eliminator, Rates to 2.048Mbps (3.072, 4.096Mbps & 6.144Mbps opt is avail.), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL




118000 SME-X21 Available: Yes X.21 Modem Eliminator, Rates to 2.048Mbps (3.072, 4.096Mbps & 6.144Mbps opt is avail.), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
123000 SME-530 Available: Yes RS-530 Modem Eliminator, Rates to 2.048Mbps (3.072, 4.096Mbps & 6.144Mbps opt is avail.), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
189000 UDC-ME Available: Yes UDC Modem Eliminator, Standalone, Rates 1.2k to 3.072Mbps (select any two 129xxx series DCE serial interface cards), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
200000 UDC-ME_RM Available: Yes UDC Modem Eliminator, 1U Rackmount, Rates 1.2k to 3.072Mbps (select any two 129xxx series DCE serial interface cards), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
246000 UDC-ME_HS Available: Yes UDC Modem Eliminator, High Speed, 1U Rackmount, Rates 3.2k to 8.192Mbps (select any two 129xxx series DCE serial interface cards), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
200002 UDC-ME_LS Available: Yes UDC Modem Eliminator, Standalone, Rates 50bps to 9.6K (select any two 129xxx series DCE serial interface cards), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
260000 UDC-ME_LDR-DRM Available: Yes UDC Modem Eliminator, DUAL UNIT 1U Rackmount, Rates 50bps to 9.6K (select any two 129xxx series DCE serial interface cards), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
275000 UDC-ME_LS-RM Available: Yes UDC Modem Eliminator, 1U Rackmount, Rates 50bps to 9.6K (select any two 129xxx series DCE serial interface cards), (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS SERIAL ADAPTERS LIST PRICE
130000 SV11-AV24 Available: Yes Simplex 8 bit, 1.2k to 9.6k Sync to Async 2.4k to 19.2k Converter (Data Interface Powered) CALL
108000 ASC-232 Available: Yes RS-232 Async to Sync Converter, Autobaud to 38.4Kbps (Data Interface Powered) CALL
121000 ASC-422 Available: Yes RS-232 Async to V.11 Sync Converter, Autobaud to 38.4Kbps (Data Interface Powered) CALL
163000 ASC-232/V.11 Special Order RS-232 Async to V.11 Sync Converter, Autobaud to 38.4Kbps, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
146000 RA-64/128k V11 Available: Yes RS-232 Async / Sync to V.11 Sync Rate Adapter, (cable pt# 712014 or 712015 req.) (Data Interface Powered) CALL
147000 RA-64/128k V35 Available: Yes RS-232 Async / Sync to V.35 Sync Rate Adapter (cable pt# 712005 req.) (Data Interface Powered) CALL
179000 RACK, RA-64k Available: Yes Rack, RA-64k Mechanical Carrier (Mounting Carrier for 16 RA-64Kk units), (No Power Required) CALL
177000 RA-64/128k_V35-AC Available: Yes RS-232 Async / Sync Rate Adapter, (cable pt# 712005 req.) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
184058 UDC-SA_AS Available: Yes Async to Sync with FPGA Code for Phase Lock Loop Buffered Clock Option, with RS-232 DTE and RS-530 DCE, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
185000 UDC-RA 16k Replaced By: 192000 16k Rate Adapter, Async/Sync to Sync (select any two 202xxx series serial interface cards, (1) DCE & (1) DTE)) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
192000 UDC-RA 64/128k Available: Yes 64/128k Rate Adapter,Async/Sync to Sync (select any two 202xxx series serial interface cards, (1) DCE & (1) DTE)) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
222000 UDC-SA Available: Yes Simplex Serial Adapter for Sync/Async to Crypto W/Sync Strings, (Requires 129029 RS-530 DTE & 129014 RS-232 DCE) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS 4 TO 16 PORT TDM MULTIPLEXER LIST PRICE
166060 Nx-MUX_SD Available: Yes Nx-MUX, 16 Port Base Unit, Single Composite, Dual Power Slots CALL
166100 Nx-MUX_DD Available: Yes Nx-MUX, 16 Port Base Unit, Dual Composite, Dual Power Slots CALL
166003 Nx8-Processor Available: Yes Nx8-MUX, Processor Card, Composite rates of 8k to 128Kbps CALL
166045 Nx64-Processor Available: Yes Nx64-MUX, Processor Card, Composite rates of 64Kbps to 2.048Kbps CALL
166102 Nx64-Dual Composite Available: Yes Nx64-MUX, Dual Composite Processor Card, 64k to 2.048Mbps CALL
166106 Nx8-Dual Composite Available: Yes Nx8-MUX, Dual Composite Processor Card, 8k to 128Kbps CALL
166007 Nx8-10 Available: Yes Nx8-MUX, 4-Port [/0 Card, RS-232 and RS-530/V.35/X.21 (up to 4 cards per Base Unit) CALL
166080 Nx-SRPS Available: Yes Nx8-MUX, Single Redundant Power Supply (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
166117 Nx-Dual _UP Available: Yes Kit, Dual Composite Backplane Upgrade CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS LINE DRIVERS LIST PRICE
125000 ALD-19.2 New Lower Pricing RS-232 Async 4-Wire Line Driver, 9.6K and 19.2Kbps @ 2000" (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
103000 CE-232 RS-232 Cable Extender w/RJ-45, distances to 2500" (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
106000 DME New Lower Pricing RS-232 to 4-Wire Digital Line Driver, 2.4k to 64k Sync (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
191000 UDC-LD Available: Yes Serial Line Driver, Point to Point or Multipoint 2 or 4 wire RS-485 (Includes 129070 and select one 202xxx DCE series interface card) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS LIST PRICE
183000 Async2IP_Web Available: Yes Async2IP, Remote Console Server, 4-Port RS-232 to 10/100 LAN, SSL Encryption CALL
180052 Async2IP_110 Available: Yes AC Supply, 90-126VAC Input CALL
180072 Async2IP_110/220 Available: Yes AC Supply, 90-240VAC Input CALL
180076 Async2IP_DC Available: Yes DC Supply, -36 to -72VDC Input CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS SYNC / ASYNC SERIAL TO IP ADAPTER LIST PRICE
180000 Sync2IP_2 Available: Yes Sync / Async to 10/100 LAN Adapter, 1U Single Chassis (select any two 202xxx series interface cards, (2) DCE's or (1) DCE & (1) DTE)) CALL
180050 Sync2IP_4 Available: Yes Sync / Async to 10/100 LAN Adapter, 1U 2-UP Chassis (select any two 202xxx series interface cards, (2) DCE's or (1) DCE & (1) DTE)) CALL
180036 Sync2IP_DC Available: Yes DC Supply, -36 to -72VDC Input CALL
180030 Sync2IP_AC Available: Yes AC Supply, 90-240VAC Input CALL
277000 Sync2IP_MINI Available: Yes MINI Sync2IP, RS-232, 2-Port, 24VDC Powered, Industrial Temp. Standalone CALL




PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS SECURE ASYNC SERIAL TO IP ADAPTER LIST PRICE
180055 Async2IP Special Order Async 4-Port RS-232 to 10/100 LAN Adapter, SSL Encryption CALL
180052 Async2IP_110 Special Order AC Supply, 90-126VAC Input CALL
180072 Async21P_110/220 Special Order AC Supply, 90-240VAC Input CALL
180076 Async2IP_DC Special Order DC Supply, -36 to -72VDC Input CALL

PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS CABLES LIST PRICE
712005 DB25-V35 M/M Available: Yes 6 Foot DB-25 Male to V.35 Male Adapter Cable CALL
712013 DB25-V35 M/F Available: Yes 6 Foot DB-25 Male to V.35 Female Adapter Cable CALL
712014 DB25-DB15 M/M Available: Yes 6 Foot DB-25 Male to X.21 Male Adapter Cable CALL
712019 DB25-DB25 M/M Available: Yes 6 Foot DB-25 Male to rs-530 Male Adapter Cable CALL
712015 DB25-DB37 M/M Available: Yes 6 Foot DB-25 Male to RS-422 Male Adapter Cable CALL
712007 RS-232 M/M Available: Yes 6 Foot RS-232 Male/Male Cable CALL
712008 V.35 M/M Available: Yes 6 Foot V.35 Male to Male Cable CALL
712009 V.35 M/F Available: Yes 6 Foot V.35 Male to Female Cable CALL
712028 LVDS-DB25 M/M Available: Yes Cable, EIA-644 LVDS, VHDCI Male to DB25 Male, 6 foot long CALL

PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS BREAKOUT BOX / LINE MONITORS LIST PRICE
119000 V.35 B-BOX Available: Yes V.35 / X.21 Break Out Box, (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
128000 DTS Available: Yes Data Test Set for Modems (Data Interface Powered) CALL
209000 RS-530_LM Available: Yes RS-530 Line Monitor, LED's for Data and Clock (Data Interface Powered) CALL

PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS FIFO BUFFERS LIST PRICE
200001 TCB-V.24 Available: Yes RS-232 Tail Circuit Buffer, 16, 32 & 64 bit selectable, Rates to128k, Connects two DCE's (Data Interface Powered) CALL
223000 UDC-TCB Available: Yes Tail Circuit Buffer, Standalone, 1024, 2048, 4096, 8192 bit Buffers, Rates to 2.048Mbits (Select any two 202xxx DCE series interface cards)(90-240 AC Mains) CALL
224000 UDC-TCB_RM Available: Yes Tail Circuit Buffer, 1U Rackmount, 1024, 2048, 4096, 8192 bit Buffers, Rates to 2.048Mbits (Select any two 202xxx DCE series interface cards)(90-240 AC Mains) CALL
132000 RDS-SB Special Order Satellite Buffer, 2.097 Mbit Elastic Buffer, Rates to 2.048Mbits (DCE-DCE) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
152000 RDS-ETCB Special Order Elastic Tail Circuit Buffer, 2 Mbit variable Buffer, Rates to 2.048Mbits(DCE-DTE) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
160000 RDS-TCB Replaced By: 224000 Tail Circuit Buffer, 1024, 2048, 4096, 8192 Selectable Buffer Sizes, Rates to 2.048Mbits(DCE-DCE) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL
167000 RDS-SB2 Special Order Satellite Buffer, 64k to 1.024M(in 64k steps) Selectable Elastic Buffer, Rates to 2.048Mbits (DCE-DCE) (90-240 AC Mains) CALL

PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS TTL TO DIGITAL INTERFACE MODULES LIST PRICE
129014 RS-232 DCE I/M Available: Yes RS-232, DB-25 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
129032 RS-232 DTE I/M Available: Yes RS-232, DB25 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
129010 V.35 DCE I/M Available: Yes V.35, MR-34 Pin Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
151038 V.35 DTE I/M Available: Yes V.35, DB-25 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) (Requires adapter Cable PT# 712005) CALL
129028 V.35 DTE I/M Available: Yes V.35, MR-34Pin Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
129011 RS-530 DCE I/M Available: Yes RS-530, DB-25 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
129029 RS-530 DTE I/M Available: Yes RS-530, DB-25 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
129012 RS-422 DCE I/M Available: Yes RS-422/449, DB37 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
129030 RS-422 DTE I/M Available: Yes RS-422/449, DB-37 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
129013 X.21 DCE I/M Available: Yes X.21, DB-15 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
129031 X.21 DTEI/M Available: Yes X.21, DB-15 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
129057 TTLI/M Available: Yes TTL Interface Module W/BNC Connectors CALL
129070 RS-485 /M Available: Yes RS-485, DB-9 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
129075 V.11 DBU I/M Available: Yes V.11/422, R]-45 Female, 4-Port Data Broadcast Card, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
129092 RS-232 DBU I/M Available: Yes RS-232, RJ-45 Female, 4-Port Data Broadcast Card, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
129085 T-11/M Available: Yes T-1 Interface Module, 1.544 Mbps, R]-48 & DB-15 Female CALL
175097 E-11/M Available: Yes E-1 Interface Module, 2.048 Mbps, 75 ohm BNC CALL
151028 HSSI DCE I/M Available: Yes HSSI, SCSI-1 50 Pin Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
151043 HSSIDTE I/M Available: Yes HSSI, SCSI-1 50 Pin Female, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL




175020 DS31/M Available: Yes DS3 Interface Module, 44.736 Mbps, 75 ohm BNC CALL
175021 E31/M Available: Yes E3 Interface Module, 34.368 Mbps, 75 ohm BNC CALL
175022 STS-11/M Available: Yes STS-1 Interface Module, 51.840 Mbps, 75 ohm BNC CALL
175023 T-11/M Replaced By: 129085 T-1 Interface Module, 1.544 Mbps, DB-15 Female CALL
175024 E-11/M Replaced By: 175097 E-1 Interface Module, 2.048 Mbps, 75 ohm BNC CALL
129105 TTL-4Port Available: Yes TTL 4-Port Expansion 50 Ohm BNC Splitter Card CALL
129126 1mhz-Sine Available: Yes 1 Mhz Sine Wave Clock Receiver, 50 Ohm BNC Input CALL
129109 10mhz-Sine Available: Yes 10 Mhz Sine Wave Clock Receiver, 50 Ohm BNC Input CALL
175040 EIA-644 LVDS DCE I/M Available: Yes EIA-644 LVDS, DB-25 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
175045 EIA-644 LVDS DTE I/M Available: Yes EIA-644 LVDS, DB25 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS UNIVERSAL DATA CONVERTER DC POWER OPTION LIST PRICE
184018 UDC-DC Available: Yes Universal Data Converter -36 to -72 Volt DC Supply CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS UDC PRODUCT RANGE - TTL TO DIGITAL INTERFACE MODULES LIST PRICE
202001 UDC-RS232 DCE Available: Yes RS-232, DB-25 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
202002 UDC-RS232 DTE Available: Yes RS-232, DB25 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
202003 UDC-V.35 DCE Available: Yes V.35, MR-34 Pin Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
202004 UDC-V.35 DTE Available: Yes V.35, MR-34 Pin Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
202005 UDC-RS530 DCE Available: Yes RS-530, DB-25 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
202006 UDC-RS530 DTE Available: Yes RS-530, DB-25 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
202007 UDC-RS422 DCE Available: Yes RS-422/449, DB37 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
202008 UDC-RS422 DTE Available: Yes RS-422/449, DB-37 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
202009 UDC-X.21 DCE Available: Yes X.21, DB-15 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
202010 UDC-X.21 DTE Available: Yes X.21, DB-15 Male, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
202011 UDC-TTL Available: Yes TTL, 75 Ohm Interface Module W/BNC Connectors CALL
202012 UDC-RS485 I/M Available: Yes RS-485, DB-9 Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
205001 HSSI DCE I/M Available: Yes HSSI, SCSI-1 50 Pin Female, DCE Interface Module(connects to DTE) CALL
205007 HSSIDTE I/M Available: Yes HSSI, SCSI-1 50 Pin Female, DTE Interface Module(connects to DCE) CALL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT STATUS YEARLY MAINTENANCE LIST PRICE
750001 RDS-PLUS YR Maint Available: Yes Maintenance, Yearly RDS-PLUS, Includes Standard Bench Repair and Return Overnight Shipping, starts after the initial 3-Year Warranty CALL
750002 Emulator YR Maint Available: Yes Maintenance, Yearly EDS-10G, Includes Standard Bench Repair and Return Overnight Shipping, starts after the initial 3-Year Warranty CALL
750003 Emulator YR Maint Available: Yes Maintenance, Yearly EDS-1G, Includes Standard Bench Repair and Return Overnight Shipping, starts after the initial 3-Year Warranty CALL




